THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

e LUTTERWORTH e

SMALL PLATES

Sliced mushroom and Pancetta in a Cream Sauce (GF)
King Prawns in a Garlic, Chilli & Dill Marinade served on
Sourdough Bruschetta (GF)

Spinach & Mushroom Pan-fried in Garlic Butter served on
Bruschetta (V) (Vg) (GF)

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Parcels with Marie Rose Sauce
(GF)

Squid Rings rolled in seasoned flour with Garlic Aioli
Warmed Nachos with Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream,
Jalapenos and Melted Cheese

Sourdough Bread served with Mixed Olives and Balsamic
Vinegar (V) (Vg)

LARGE PLATES
Three Pork & Leek Sausages served with Mash, Peas and
Onion Gravy

Grilled Chicken Breast with Bacon, Barbeque Sauce &
Cheese, Skinny Fries & Peas

Pan Fried Seabass Fillet with Ratatouille & New Potatoes
6 Hour Slow Roasted Pork Belly served on Black Pudding
Mash, Cider Gravy and Green Beans

Beef Stroganoff served with Basmati Rice

Five Bean Chilli with Basmati Rice, Tortilla Chips & Sour
Cream (V) (Vg) (GF without Tortilla Chips)

Beer Battered Fillet of Cod served with Chunky Chips,
Mushy Peas, Charred Lemon & Tartare Sauce

Sweet Potato Curry served with Fragrant Basmati Rice
and Naan (V) (Vg)

Wholetail Breaded Scampi served with Chunky Chips,
Charred Lemon, Peas and Tartare Sauce

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 21 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs

MENU

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£6.50

£5.50

£14.00

£9.00

£16.50

£16.00

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

£12.50

£14.00

GRILLS

100z Rump Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato,
Sautéed Mushrooms & Peas

Cajun Marinated Chicken Breast with Chunky Chips,
Grilled Tomato, Peas & Salsa

100z Gammon Steak with Chunky Chips, Pineapple,
Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato & Peas

Handmade 60z Beef Burger with Chips, Onion Rings &
Coleslaw (Add Bacon £1.50, Stilton or Monterey Jack
Cheese for £2.00 extra)

8oz Sirloin Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato,
Sautéed Mushrooms & Peas

Peri-Marinated Chicken Kebabs with Couscous, Raita &
Pitta Bread

SIDES

Chips (V)

Chips with cheese (V)

Tossed salad (V)

Garlic bread (4 Pieces) (V)

Garlic bread & mozzarella (4 Pieces) (V)

Onion Rings (V)

Coleslaw (V)

Diane Sauce

Stilton & Mushroom Sauce

Peppercorn Sauce

DINNER SERVED MONDAY - THURSDAY 6.00 - 9.00PM FRIDAY AND SATURDAY 6.30PM - 9.30PM
RESERVATIONS 01455 553307

£17.50

£15.00

£14.00

£13.00

£21.00

£15.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£2.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00



