

# THE GREYHOUND INN LOUNGE BAR

• LUTTERWORTH •

# MENU

#### **SMALL PLATES**

Sliced mushroom and Pancetta in a Cream Sauce (GF)	£7.00
King Prawns in a Garlic, Chilli & Dill Marinade served on Sourdough Bruschetta (GF)	£8.50
Spinach & Mushroom Pan-fried in Garlic Butter served on Bruschetta (V) (Vg) (GF)	£7.00
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Parcels with Marie Rose Sauce (GF)	£8.00
Squid Rings rolled in seasoned flour with Garlic Aioli	£9.00
Warmed Nachos with Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapenos and Melted Cheese	£6.50
Sourdough Bread served with Mixed Olives and Balsamic Vinegar (V) (Vg)	£5.50

#### GRILLS

10oz Rump Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Sautéed Mushrooms & Peas	£17.50
Cajun Marinated Chicken Breast with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Peas & Salsa	£15.00
10oz Gammon Steak with Chunky Chips, Pineapple, Fried Egg, Grilled Tomato & Peas	£14.00
Handmade 6oz Beef Burger with Chips, Onion Rings & Coleslaw (Add Bacon £1.50, Stilton or Monterey Jack Cheese for £2.00 extra)	£13.00
8oz Sirloin Steak with Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Sautéed Mushrooms & Peas	£21.00
Peri-Marinated Chicken Kebabs with Couscous, Raita & Pitta Bread	£15.00

### LARGE PLATES

Three Pork & Leek Sausages served with Mash, Peas and Onion Gravy	£14.00
Grilled Chicken Breast with Bacon, Barbeque Sauce & Cheese, Skinny Fries & Peas	£9.00
Pan Fried Seabass Fillet with Ratatouille & New Potatoes	£16.50
6 Hour Slow Roasted Pork Belly served on Black Pudding Mash, Cider Gravy and Green Beans	£16.00
Beef Stroganoff served with Basmati Rice	£15.00
Five Bean Chilli with Basmati Rice, Tortilla Chips & Sour Cream (V) (Vg) (GF without Tortilla Chips)	£14.00
Beer Battered Fillet of Cod served with Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Charred Lemon & Tartare Sauce	£14.00
Sweet Potato Curry served with Fragrant Basmati Rice and Naan (V) (Vg)	£12.50
Wholetail Breaded Scampi served with Chunky Chips, Charred Lemon, Peas and Tartare Sauce	£14.00

## SIDES

Chips (V)	£3.50
Chips with cheese (V)	£4.00
Tossed salad (V)	£3.50
Garlic bread (4 Pieces) (V)	£3.50
Garlic bread & mozzarella (4 Pieces) (V)	£4.00
Onion Rings (V)	£3.00
Coleslaw (V)	£2.00
Diane Sauce	£4.00
Stilton & Mushroom Sauce	£4.00
Peppercorn Sauce	£4.00

Beef is locally sourced & hung for 21 days. Our ingredients are locally sourced whenever possible. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary needs